PAGE 1Reimers Electra Steam, Inc. 8/28/2024 RHP 540‐750 BROCHURE REV 4
4407 Martinsburg Pike Phone: 540­662­3811
Clear Brook, VA 22624 Fax: 540­665­8101
USA                      email: sales@reimersinc.com
web: www.reimersinc.com
RHP540 ‐ RHP750 STEAM BOILERS
• Maximum safety valve setting 150psi
• All boilers are manufactured in accordance with the requirements of the

•  Laboratories
•  Automotive Industry
Model Number Key
Feed Water Options:
Blank = Solenoid Valve
H = Solenoid Valve + Pump
Condensate Tank:
Blank = No Condensate Tank
C = Boiler with Condensate
Boiler Power in kW
Safety Relief
Valve Setting:
A = 15psi (1.03bars)
H = 150psi (10.3bars)
Power Supply:
3 = 3‐Phase
Power Supply
Voltage:
G = 380V
J = 415V
K = 480V
M = 600V
Example: RHPHC600K3H = RHP­Series boiler with pump and condensate tank,
600kW heating power, power supply 480V, 3ph, safety valve set to 150psi.
(1) Each boiler model requires two (2) power
supplies: Primary heating power and secondary
control voltage. Nominal control voltage is 120V,
50/60Hz. Boiler models rated for 380V and 415V
are equipped with control voltage transformers
that require 220/240V applied to their primary
side in order to provide the 120V AC control
voltage to the boiler. As an option, all boiler
models can be equipped with control voltage
transformers so that only the heating power
supply needs to be connected to the boiler.
(2) On boiler equipped with condensate tank, add
180lbs (82kg)
(3) The STEAM CAPACITY listed above is based on
the evaporation rate from and at 212°F, at 0psig. If
the boiler feed water temperature is 50°F, then
the STEAM CAPACITY for each model listed above
is approximately 15% lower.
Please note that all information provided within this brochure is approximate and subject to change without notice.
Please contact Reimers Electra Steam, Inc. with any questions regarding the specifications or dimensions detailed within.
H PR
PA
G